
---- :::-----... 
� � 
SUPEruOR§Q_NREPAIR 
""-....,,, �LEL--

---

-c:l 
"-- _,.-

11337 Pyrites Way 
Rancho Cordova, California 95670 

(916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282

www.superiorboatrepair.com

2019 Supreme 5238 

�-------New Boat Information,---------. 
Make: Supreme Year: 2019 
Model: 5238 Length: 23' 10" 
Hull Material: Fiberglass Propulsion: Inboard 
PO No.: 195669 Stock No.: Stock 
Reg. No.: Hull JD: US·FINF243SH819 
Engine: Supreme Power L96 6.0lj409HP / 410Ft·lb/1.72:l/1.25" Drive Sh 409 SN: 781984 
Fuel: Gasoline Trans. JD: 16138 
Trailer: 2019 EXTREME SUPREME S238 VIN: SDBBB2522KZ004871 

Hull Base 
Tower Color 
Upholstery Main 
Upholstery Base 
Upholstery Accent 1 
Upholstery Accent 2 
Upholstery Welt 
Dash Stitching 
Dash Accent 
Trailer Color 
Trailer Two Tone Fender Color 

White Frost 
OCTO Tower White Textured Powder Coat 

White 
White 

Electric Blue Satin Matte
Charcoal Satin Matt� 

Electric Blue Satin Matt� 
Blue

Onyx Black Satin Matte
Electric Blue
White Frost 

,----------Standard Features---------, 

Supreme Power EX3 5.7lj343HP/370Ft·lb/1.72:l / l.125" Drive Shaft/ Std Acme 1235 14.5 x 
14.25 343HP, Engine Intake Water Strainer (Std), Supreme Friction Non-Skid Floor Kit 
Charcoal (Std), Oarion CM·2 Bluetooth, AM/FM USB Stereo, w/6 Wetsounds SW·65i·B 
Speakers, and Wetsounds HTX-4 Amp, Octo Tower Textured Powder Coat, Bow Ballast Hard 
Tank, Supremefill Pumped Ballast, Depth Finder, One Smoothtrac Fin, Seetouch Dash System 
w/4.5" Touch Screen and Full Boat Systems Monitoring, Wake Plate, Stainless Steel Rub Rail 
Black, Standard Rear View Mirror, 2nd Battery Package with Control Center, Swimstep to 
Match Rear or Boat by Platfurm, Zerooff Pro GPS Cruise Control, Tandem Axle XHD Trailer by 
Extreme: 7 Gage Steel, Disc Brakes Both HD Axles, large Prop Guard Rollers, HD Patented 
Pivot Hitch, Stainless Retractable Transom Straps (Pr.), Radial Tires & 5-yr Warranty, 15" 
Aluminum Wheels (Standard with Tandem Axle Onlvl. Aluminum Tread Plate 

,----------New Boat Disclaimer---------, 
1 the undersigned agree with the attached disclamer 

(Pur-chaser) Date 

>--------Approval and Payment(s)-------1 

(Purchaser) Date 

(Owner, Offk:e or Firm Member} Date 

This document Is not binding until it is sianed bv all parties shown above. 

,------------Sales Price,------------. 

Base Price $81,286.00

.---------Accessories/Options---------, 
Dash Stitching (Blue) upcharge 
Trailer Two Tone Fender Color (White Frost) upcharge 
Supreme Power L96 6.0L./409HP / 410Ft-lb/l.72:l/1.25" Drive Shaftstd Acme 2829 16x15 
409HP 

$80.00 
$307.00 

$1,142.00 

"Supreme" Black Chromex Decals 
Gator Step Deck Kit Sharkfin 
Swivel Board Racks Octo Tower 

$72.00 

Swsc Pkg: PTM Edge HD Mirror, PNP Rear Ballast Bags, Bow Ballast Bag and Quicksurf 
Bimini Top fur Octo Tower w/ Surfboard Storage Sleeves (Black Only) 

$535.00 
$1,500.00 
$5,429.00 
$1,321.00 
$1,179.00 Boat Cover Gray w/Hang Tyte 

4 Pull up Cleats 6" (Std) + 2 Extra Pull·Out Cleats 6" (Option on Each Side Bow) 
Supreme Removable AO Cooler 
Spare lire & Rim (15" Aluminum Wheel) Tandem Axle Only 
Spare lire Rack 
Gator Step Non Skid Pads Sharkfin 
Edge 
Dealer Freight 

Boat and Options 
Superior Boat Repair&. Sales Discount 
Sub Total 

Dealer Prep 

Total 

Estimated Payment 
For 144 months at 6.990% interest, with approved credit 

$135.00 
$121.00 
$486.00 
$379.00 

n/C 
n/C 

$2,320.00 

$96,292.00 
($10,455.96) 

$85,836.04 

$1,600.00 

$87,436.04 

$898.71 
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