

11337 Pyrites Way Rancho Cordova, California 95670 (916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282 www.superiorboatrepair.com

2019 Supreme S238

New Boat Information Make: Supreme Year: 2019 Model: S238 Length: 23' 10" Propulsion: Inboard Stock No.: Stock Hull Material: Fiberglass PO No.: 195669 Reg. No.: Hull ID: US-FINF2435H819 Engine: Supreme Power L96 6.0L/409HP / 410Ft-lb/1.72:1/1.25" Drive Sh 409 SN: 781984 Fuel: Gasoline Trailer: 2019 EXTREME SUPREME S238 Trans. ID: 16138 VIN: 5DBBB2522KZ004871 Hull Base White Frost Tower Color OCTO Tower White Textured Powder Coat Upholstery Main White Upholstery Base White Upholstery Accent 1 Upholstery Accent 2 Electric Blue Satin Matte Charcoal Satin Matte Electric Blue Satin Matte Upholstery Welt Dash Stitching Blue Dash Accent Onyx Black Satin Matte Trailer Color Electric Blue Trailer Two Tone Fender Color White Frost

Standard Features

Supreme Power EX3 5.71/343HP/370Ft-lb/1.72:1 / 1.125" Drive Shaft / Std Acme 1235 14.5 x 14.25 343HP, Engine Intake Water Strainer (Std), Supreme Friction Non-Skid Floor Kit Charcoal (Std), Clarion CM-2 Bluetooth, AM/FM USB Stereo, w/6 Wetsounds SW-65i-B Speakers, and Wetsounds HTX-4 Amp, Octo Tower Textured Powder Coat, Bow Ballast Hard Tank, Supremefill Pumped Ballast, Depth Finder, One Smoothtrac Fin, Seetouch Dash System w/4.5" Touch Screen and Full Boat Systems Monitoring, Wake Plate, Stainless Steel Rub Rail Black, Standard Rear View Mirror, 2nd Battery Package with Control Center, Swimstep to Match Rear of Boat by Platform, Zerooff Pro GPS Cruise Control, Tandem Axle XHD Trailer by Extreme: 7 Gage Steel, Disc Brakes Both HD Axles, Large Prop Guard Rollers, HD Patented Pivot Hitch, Stainless Retractable Transom Straps (Pr.), Radial Tires & 5-yr Warranty, 15" Aluminum Wheels (Standard with Tandem Axle Only), Aluminum Tread Plate



Sales Price		
Base Price \$81		
Accessories/Options		
Dash Stitching (Blue) upcharge	\$80.00	
Trailer Two Tone Fender Color (White Frost) upcharge	\$307.00	
Supreme Power L96 6.0L/409HP / 410Ft-lb/1.72:1/1.25" Drive Shaftstd Acme 2829 16x15 409HP	\$1,142.00	
"Supreme" Black Chromex Decals	\$72.00	
Gator Step Deck Kit Sharkfin	\$535.00	
Swivel Board Racks Octo Tower	\$1,500.00	
Swsc Pkg: PTM Edge HD Mirror, PNP Rear Ballast Bags, Bow Ballast Bag and Quicksurf	\$5,429.00	
Birnini Top for Octo Tower w/ Surfboard Storage Sleeves (Black Only)	\$1,321.00	
Boat Cover Gray w/Hang Tyte	\$1,179.00	
4 Pull up Cleats 6" (Std) + 2 Extra Pull-Out Cleats 6" (Option on Each Side Bow)	\$135.00	
Supreme Removable AO Cooler	\$121.00	
Spare Tire & Rim (15" Aluminum Wheel) Tandem Axle Only	\$486.00	
Spare Tire Rack	\$379.00	
Gator Step Non Skid Pads Sharkfin	n/c	
Edge	n/c	
Dealer Freight	\$2,320.00	

(Purchaser)	Date
Approval and Paym	ient(s)

Boat and Options	\$96,292.00
Superior Boat Repair & Sales Discount	(\$10,455.96)
Sub Total	\$85,836.04
Dealer Prep	\$1,600.00
Total	\$87,436.04
Estimated Payment For 144 months at 6.990% interest, with approved credit.	\$898.71